
Email 

Allen, Savanna 1A shall@cec.edu.bs

Bethel, Takera Reading tknowles@cec.edu.bs

Bolton, Denise 6B denise.bolton@cec.edu.bs

Brown, Lueretha KB lbrown@cec.edu.bs

Butler, Colajean Religion cbutler@cec.edu.bs

Curry, Janis 3C jcurry@cec.edu.bs

Davis, Shantel 4D sdavis@cec.edu.bs

Delancey, De' Angela Mathematics ddelancey@cec.edu.bs

Edwards, Rudell 2E rferguson@cec.edu.bs

Gardiner, Shernell 1G sgardiner@cec.edu.bs

Johnson, Kenva 6J kjohnson@cec.edu.bs

King, Candice Art cking@cec.edu.bs

Lockhart, Renethia Kgn Aide renethia.lockhart@cec.edu.bs

McKenzie, Larrice Substitute larricemckenzie@cec.edu.bs

McKenzie, Shikhanya Spanish shmckenzie@cec.edu.bs

McPhee Thompson, Taniqua    4T tmcphee@cec.edu.bs

Pratt, Demetria 3P dpratt@cec.edu.bs

Pratt, Tequilla Grade 1 Aide tpratt@cec.edu.bs

Richards, Antonia Computer antonia.christie-richards@cec.edu.bs

Roker, Cashmere 2R cashmere.roker@cec.edu.bs

Smith, Ashlee PE asmith@cec.edu.bs

Sturrup, Tyrese KS tsturrup@cec.edu.bs

Taylor, Ashton Music ashton.taylor@cec.edu.bs

Walkes, Arona 5AW awalkes@cec.edu.bs

Wallace, Ashley Kgn Aide ashley.wallace@cec.edu.bs

Williams, Gillian 5W gwilliams@cec.edu.bs

Email 

Culmer, Vanta Principal vculmer@cec.edu.bs

Rodgers, Marie Vice Principal mrodgers@cec.edu.bs

Fawkes, Maurice Guidance Counselor mfawkes@cec.edu.bs

Russell, Judith Secretary jrussell@cec.edu.bs

Hawkins, Elizabeth Nurse ehawkins@cec.edu.bs

Emile, Innocent Custodian

Johnson, Judy Custodian

Taylor, Taylor Custodian

Tinker-Brown, Shereka Custodian

Administrators & Office/Support Staff

 Teachers

2023-2024
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